INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9864

KARACHI

THE ACADEMY O'LEVEL CAMPUS

9864-M-9-16806
9864-M-9-16807
9864-M-9-16808
9864-M-9-16809
9864-M-9-16810
9864-M-9-16811
9864-M-9-16812
9864-M-9-16813

9864-M-9-16814

9864-M-9-16815
9864-M-9-16816
9864-M-9-16817
9864-M-9-16818
9864-M-9-16819
9864-M-9-16820
9864-M-9-16821
9864-M-9-16822

9864-M-9-16823
9864-M-9-16824
9864-M-9-16825
9864-M-9-16826
9864-M-9-16827
9864-M-9-16828
9864-M-9-16829
9864-M-9-16830

9864-M-9-16831

9864-M-9-16832
9864-M-9-16833
9864-M-9-16834
9864-M-9-16835
9864-M-9-16836

9864-M-9-16837

HUDA AMIR

ABDUR REHMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD MUSA ASIM
MURTAZA ABBAS

YUSRA JABEEN

JUMANA MOIZ ALI
ABDUT TAYYEB

WANIA FAHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN UL
HAQUE

BUSHRA SHEIKH

AFIYA SIDDIQUI

KUMAIL MOHAMMAD ROKER
ROHAAN AHMED SIEKH

RIDA ROMAN

AIZAH KHAN

AHMED SALMAN

MOHAMMAD ZAIGHAM ALI
KHAN

HUZAIFA AFTAB
ABBAS ADNAN
MARIA ALI ASGHAR
SYED ARHUM RIZVI
NABIYAH ATIF

AFIA KHAN
AYESHA FATIMA
ABERA ANSARI

MUHAMMAD AYYAN ALl KHAN

SIMRAH MIRZA
NASHMIA KHAN
RAYYAN
ZAID ZIA
ALI RAZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD AMIR

SHAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM HASHMI
ABBAS FIROZ

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MOIZ ALI

HUNAID ABBAS

FAHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAYIER ARFEEN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN
HAMMAD ZIA
MOHAMMAD ROKER
KASHIF SAEED

M. ROMAN

ABDUL SALAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
ASAD ISFAND YAR

FAISAL

ADNAN ASGHAR ALI

ALI ASGHER

SYED ATIQUE AHMED RIZVI
ATIF MUNEER
MUHAMAMD NASIR KHAN
SYED AMAN ULLAH

M. NAEEM ANSARI

MUHAMMAD AHMER
NADEEM KHAN

MIRZA ATIQ

M. SOHAIL AHMED
MIRZA

ZIAUD DIN

ABID RAZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMIZ SHAIKH

o

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90

38
54
66
66
66
62
54
62
38

66
66
54
38
74
74
62
54

62
58
66
62
63
58
66
66
66

66
70
54
54
54

66

42.22%
60.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.89%
60.00%
68.89%
42.22%

73.33%
73.33%
60.00%
42.22%
82.22%
82.22%
68.89%
60.00%

68.89%
64.44%
73.33%
68.89%
70.00%
64.44%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
77.78%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
73.33%
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ROLL NO

9864-M-9-16838
9864-M-9-16839
9864-M-9-16840
9864-M-9-16841
9864-M-9-16842
9864-M-9-16843
9864-M-9-16844
9864-M-9-16845
9864-M-9-16846
9864-M-9-16847
9864-M-9-16848
9864-M-9-16849
9864-M-9-16850
9864-M-9-16851
9864-M-9-16852
9864-M-9-16853

9864-M-9-16854

9864-M-9-16855
9864-M-9-16856

9864-M-9-16857

9864-M-9-16858
9864-M-9-16859
9864-M-9-16860
9864-M-9-16861
9864-M-9-16862
9864-M-9-16863
9864-M-9-16864
9864-M-9-16865
9864-M-9-16866
9864-M-9-16867
9864-M-9-16868
9864-M-9-16869
9864-M-9-16870
9864-M-9-16871
9864-M-9-16872
9864-M-9-16873
9864-M-9-16874

9864-M-9-16875

STUDENT NAME
BAREERA ALI
BURHANUDDIN ABID
AREEB BARI

INJILA SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
AYAAN HUSSAINI
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
HAFSA TAHIR

ABDULLAH TALHA
MARYAM HABIB
MUHAMMAD HAAD FAISAL
MUSABBIHA FAHEEM
AYESHA SHAKEEL
MOHAMMAD SOMAAN
MAHA NOOR SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD AAYAN

MUHAMMAD ARHAM BARI
KHAN

HAMZA RAMEEZ
MAHRUKH BATOOL

MUHAMMAD JUNAID UDDIN
QURESHI

RAHIMEEN RIZWAN
ALI AHMED SHEIKH
SHEIKH SHAHZAR REHMAN
ZAINA JAVED DHANANI
SHIZA KHAN
MUHAMMAD UZAIR
ANIQ ANWER

AAYAN SHAHID

ANIQA KASHIF

ERZAM BIN FAISAL
AFSA FAROOQ
SAMRAH KHAN
FATIMA MUMTAZ
ABEEHA AMIR

MINA SHAH

HAROON

ABBAS ALI RIZVI

MUHAMMAD UMER AZIZ

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ALI NAJAM
ABID

WASEEM BARI

SYED MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
FAHAD SIDDIQUI

HUSSAINI AKBRE ALI
RIZWAN NAEEM

TAHIR WAHEED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TALHA
ASIM HABIB KHAN

FAISAL UDDIN SIDDQUI
FAHEEM UR RAHMAN

M. SHAKEEL AHMED
NAVEED MALIK

MAQBOOL AHMED SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD KALEEM

RAMEZ OMAIR
HASAN FRAZ PASHA

ADEEM UDDIN QURESHI

RIZWAN UL HAQ

WAQAS AHMED SHEIKH
ABDUL GHAFFAR

JAVED JUMMA BHAI DHANANI
AYAZ KARIM KHAN
MUHAMMAD SOUFIAN
ANWER SULTAN

SHAHID HASSAN ALI

KASHIF YAMEEN

FAISAL ARSHAD

FAROOQ MAJEED SIDDIQUI
SHIRAZ ALI

MUMTAZ AHMAD

AMIR

SHAHZAD AFTAB SHAH
MURTAZA SIDDIQUI

SYED KHURSHID MEHDI RIZVI

SHEIKH IMRAN AZ1Z

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9

o

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

51
66
50
54
27
66
66
66
63
70
66
66
66
46
50
74
62

66
66

70

67
66
66
43
66
66
70
50
62
74
54
66
62
54
66
54
59
66

56.67%
73.33%
55.56%
60.00%
30.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
70.00%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
51.11%
55.56%
82.22%

68.89%

73.33%
73.33%

77.78%

74.44%
73.33%
73.33%
47.78%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
55.56%
68.89%
82.22%
60.00%
73.33%
68.89%
60.00%
73.33%
60.00%
65.56%
73.33%
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ROLL NO
9864-M-9-16876

9864-M-9-16877

9864-M-9-16878

9864-M-9-16879

9864-M-10-16880
9864-M-10-16881
9864-M-10-16882
9864-M-10-16883
9864-M-10-16884
9864-M-10-16885
9864-M-10-16886
9864-M-10-16887
9864-M-10-16888
9864-M-10-16889
9864-M-10-16890
9864-M-10-16891
9864-M-10-16892
9864-M-10-16893
9864-M-10-16894
9864-M-10-16895
9864-M-10-16896
9864-M-10-16897
9864-M-10-16898
9864-M-10-16899
9864-M-10-16900
9864-M-10-16901
9864-M-10-16902
9864-M-10-16903
9864-M-10-16904
9864-M-10-16905
9864-M-10-16906
9864-M-10-16907
9864-M-10-16908
9864-M-10-16909
9864-M-10-16910
9864-M-10-16911
9864-M-10-16912

9864-M-10-16913

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA SHEIKH

SYEDA FIZA

MISHAL FATIMA
MUSFIRAH NAVEED
SIBGHAT ULLAH

AAIZA IMRAN

ANAYLE KAMRAN
DUAA AHSAN
GHASHIYA NAZ
AYESHA KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
AMNA IMRAN

SYEDA FATIMA HUSSAIN
HANIYA SHAHID
REESHA SALIK

FARZAM AHMED KHAN
NISREEN KHOZEMA
EIMAN NASIR

EZAAN AHMED KHAN

HUSSAINA ALI AKBER

MUHAMMAD ROHAAN KHAN

ADNAN QUTBUDDIN
BASAM ZUBAIR BAIG
KHADIJHA HABIB
SYEDA AYESHA ZAIDI
AYYAN RAZA

AARISH UMMAID

AINA UMAIR KHAN
ABRISH KHALID

SYED M.EZAAN HASSAN

SYED FARHAN

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD MUSTUFA
RAHIM

SYED IMRAN
WASEEM ISHAQ
NAVEED AHMED
AMIR ASHRAF
IMRAN AHMED KHAN
KAMRAN RASHID
AHSAN AYUB
KAMRAN KHAN
KAMRAN IDREES

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMAMD IMRAN BEHLIUM

ARSHAD HUSSAIN
SHAHID SAEED

SALIK AZIZ

NAEEM AHMED
KHOZEMA SAIFUDDIN
NASIR ANWAR

NAEEM AHMED

ALI AKBER

SAFIULLAH KHAN
QUTBUDDIN

ZUBAIR RASHEED BAIG
ASIM HABIB KHAN

DR. SYED AMIR ZAIDI
SHARJEEL RAZA
UMMAID ALI

UMAIR KHAN

KHALID AHMED

SYED KAMRAN HASSAN

SYED IMRAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF KHAWAIJA M. ATIF KHAWAIJA

ABDULLAH ALI

SANIA NAZ

MISBAH ASIF

SIDRA TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ARMAN ALI
ZAINAB ADNAN

MUHAMMAD ALI
NASIR BAIG

ASIF KARIM

SYED TAHIR HASAN

PERVAIZ AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SAMI

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

66

62
66
54
49
70
70
66
82
62
59
62
66
82
70
60
86
70
64
66
70
66
66
54
66
62
66
70
70
74
70
70
90
70
70
70
53
66

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

73.33%

68.89%
73.33%
60.00%
54.44%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
91.11%
68.89%
65.56%
68.89%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
66.67%
95.56%
77.78%
71.11%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
60.00%
73.33%
68.89%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
100.00%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
58.89%

73.33%
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ROLL NO
9864-M-10-16914

9864-M-10-16915
9864-M-10-16916
9864-M-10-16917
9864-M-10-16918
9864-M-10-16919
9864-M-10-16920
9864-M-10-16921
9864-M-10-16922
9864-M-10-16923
9864-M-10-16924
9864-M-10-16925
9864-M-10-16926
9864-M-10-16927
9864-M-10-16928
9864-M-10-16929
9864-M-10-16930
9864-M-10-16931
9864-M-10-16932
9864-M-10-16933
9864-M-10-16934
9864-M-10-16935
9864-M-10-16936
9864-M-10-16937
9864-M-10-16938
9864-M-10-16939
9864-M-10-16940
9864-M-10-16941
9864-M-10-16942
9864-M-10-16943
9864-M-10-16944
9864-M-10-16945
9864-M-10-16946
9864-M-10-16947
9864-M-10-16948
9864-M-10-16949
9864-M-10-16950

9864-M-10-16951

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN NOMAN

ALI AKBAR NAZAR
ABDULLAH AHMED KHAN
HUSSAIN AAMIR

RUBESHAH SHAHZAD
EMAAN ALI

RAO MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
SYED SABIUDDIN AHMED
ABDULLAH ABDUL QADIR
KASHMALA FARAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAIM
ARMAAN ALI KHAN
MOHAMMAD SHAYAN TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TARIZ
MOHAMMAD ANAS SIDDIQUI
M. SAAD SHEIKHA

MAAZ HASAN ABDULLAH
HUDA ZEESHAN

WAIJEEHA DILDAR

IBRAHIM SATTAR

ABDUL RAFEY

ABDUL RAFAY BAIG

MUSAB MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
AYYAN ALI SIDDIQUI
SOHAN ALI

MAHIRA FAISAL

KINZA MUSTAFA

NOUFAL AHMED

RAQEEB VOHRA

NASHRA JAMIL
MUHAMMAD ZAID
AMMAR ADNAN

MISHA KHURSHID

JUMANA QURBAN HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
RAYYAN VIRANI

HUSSAIN MUSTAFA

ANFAL SHAH

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
SHAHMIM

NAZAR ALI

UMAIR AHMED KHAN
AAMIR ARIF

SHAHZAD SADAR UDDIN
SYED KHURRAM ALI

FALAK SHER

SYED SALAHUDIN AHMED
ABDUL QADIR

GULSHAN FARAZ

SALMAN WAHID

FARRUKH ALI

TAHIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MANSOOR
ABDUL QAYOOM SIDDIQUI
M. FAISA L SHEIKHA
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HANIF
KINAT

ARSHAD SATTAR

ISMAT AHMAD

ZUBAIR RASHEED BAIG
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
MASOOQOD ALI

NADEEM

FAISAL ARSHAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA
USAMA AHMED

SHAHID VOHRA

SYED MUHAMMAD SAQUIB
MUIHAMMAD HAIDER
ADNAN ALI

SYED KHURSHID MEHDI RIZVI
QURBAN HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
TAUFIQ TAJUDDIN VIRANI
MUSTAFA NOORUDDIN
SHAHZAD AFTAB SHAH

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

86

70
82
66
70
66
70
66
82
70
70
70
70
64
70
70
59
70
70
70
70
70
71
66
70
70
66
70
82
63
66
70
70
70
70
71
70
70

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

95.56%

77.78%
91.11%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
71.11%
77.78%
77.78%
65.56%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
78.89%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
91.11%
70.00%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
78.89%
77.78%

77.78%
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9864-M-10-16952  ABDUL BASIT JAWED AKHTER 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16953 SHAHWAIZ USMANI IMRAN IDREES USMANI 10 90 47 52.22%
9864-M-10-16954  ALISHBA SHAKEEL M. SHAKEEL AHMED 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16955 MAIHAK BATOOL HASAN FRAZ 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16956  MUSKAAN SYED SYED MOAZZAM ALI 10 90 66 73.33%
9864-M-10-16957 ADNAN QAID JOHAR QAID JOHAR 10 90 54 60.00%
9864-M-10-16958  EISHAL SALIK SALIK AZIZ 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16959 MUHAMMAD IMAAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 10 90 71 78.89%
YAQOOB
9864-M-10-16960 MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD OBAID 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16961 MUHAMMAD AREEB KHAN WAJAHATULLAH KHAN 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16962 SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SYED TALIB ABBAS 10 90 70 77.78%
RIZVI

9864-M-10-16963 QUSAI ALI ASGHAR ALI ASGHAR 10 90 64 71.11%
9864-M-10-16964 MUHAMMAD AHMED MUGHAL NADEEM AHMED MUGHAL 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16965  SYED SHAHEER ALI SYED KHURRAM ALI 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16966 MOHAMMAD IMRAN IMRAN FAKHRUDDIN 10 90 66 73.33%
9864-M-10-16967 SHARJEEL AHMED KHAN SHERAZ AHMED KHAN 10 90 63 70.00%
9864-M-10-16968 MUHAMMAD HASSAN SIBTAIN NOMAN SIBTAIN 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16969 UMNA SIDDIQUI ABDUL KHALIQ 10 90 70 77.78%
9864-M-10-16970 SHAZAN KHAN NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN 10 90 65 72.22%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 165

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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